Position Other Positions Held

Chief Administrative Officer

Chief Administrative Officer

Assistant Chief Administrative
Officer/Chief Operating Officer

Director, Office Of Strategy And
Intergovernmental Affairs

Director, Office Of Internal
Affairs

Chief Administrative Office
Chief of Staff

Legislative Policy Advisor

Chief Administrative Office
Project Manager

Chief Administrative Office
Chief of Staff

Internal Affairs Investigator

Chief Administrative
Officer/Assistant Chief
Administrative Officer
Secretary

Legislative Policy Advisor
Internal Affairs Investigator
Legislative Policy Advisor
Chief Administrative Office,

Office Specialist

Administrative Secretary |lI

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Chief Administrative
Office

Total Wages

$274,907

$238,573

$224,727

$141,433

$135,390

$103,322

$88,837

$88,794

$81,016

$80,018

$66,061

$65,000

$58,897

$55,515

$53,518

$37,173

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$117,286

$102,712

$79,415

$58,023

$56,085

$39,807

$35,047

$30,726

$32,589

$34,728

$25,422

$27,243

$17,999

$23,381

$21,629

$17,104



Chief Administrative Office, San Diego County Chief Administrative $32,055 $20,101
Office Specialist Office



