Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Administrative Officer		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$274,907	\$117,286
Chief Administrative Officer		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$238,573	\$102,712
Assistant Chief Administrative Officer/Chief Operating Officer		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$224,727	\$79,415
Director, Office Of Strategy And Intergovernmental Affairs		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$141,433	\$58,023
Director, Office Of Internal Affairs		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$135,390	\$56,085
Chief Administrative Office Chief of Staff		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$103,322	\$39,807
Legislative Policy Advisor		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$88,837	\$35,047
Chief Administrative Office Project Manager		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$88,794	\$30,726
Chief Administrative Office Chief of Staff		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$81,016	\$32,589
Internal Affairs Investigator		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$80,018	\$34,728
Chief Administrative Officer/Assistant Chief Administrative Officer Secretary		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$66,061	\$25,422
Legislative Policy Advisor		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$65,000	\$27,243
Internal Affairs Investigator		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$58,897	\$17,999
Legislative Policy Advisor		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$55,515	\$23,381
Chief Administrative Office, Office Specialist		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$53,518	\$21,629
Administrative Secretary III		San Diego County	Chief Administrative Office	\$37,173	\$17,104

Chief Administrative Office,	San Diego County	Chief Administrative	\$32,055	\$20,101
Office Specialist		Office		